FIB EVENT APPLICATION FORM

FIB
for FIB Event (other than World Championships and World Cup) y
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This form shall be submitted to the FIB General Secretary (attila.adamfi@worldbandy.com).

Event name

City, country

Date

Age group

Men / Women

Nearest International Airport(s)
Hotel(s)

Arena(s), distance to Hotel(s)

9) Spectator capacity of the Arena(s)
10) Local Organising Committee / Club
11) Participation fee

12) Previous experience

13) TV / Webcast production plan

14) Compensation for FIB’s rights

15) General contact person and details
16) Additional info

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

N e " " N = — —"

Please enclose photos, maps and any supporting documents.

On behalf of the Member Association, | acknowledge and agree to prepare and organize the
FIB Event in full compliance with the FIB Statutes, Conditions, Guidelines for Organisers and
Anti-Doping Rules.

Date and place:

Member Association:

Signature:
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